LOCAL UNI QUE PERWEZ

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01519)
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SO SSONS 19-08-17 86 VI EUX
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
2 PI NCHARD BERNARD WALHAI N
3 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
4 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
5 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
6 DUSSART W LLY Ni | - ST-
7 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
8 CORLI ER ROGER OPPREBA
9 CORLI ER ROGER OPPREBA
10 LI BOUTON FREDDY CHAUMON
11 CORLI ER ROGER OPPREBA
12 PI NCHARD BERNARD VWALHAI N
13 PI NCHARD BERNARD WALHAI N
14 DUSSART WLLY Ni | - ST-
15 PI NCHARD BERNARD VWALHAI N
16 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
17 PI NCHARD BERNARD WALHAI N
18 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
19 PRAIL RENE WALHAI N
20 CORLI ER ROGER OPPREBA
21 Bonbaerts Raphael Jodoi gn
22 PI NCHARD BERNARD WALHAI' N
23 CORLI ER ROGER OPPREBA
24 CORLI ER ROGER OPPREBA
25 DUPONT GASTON CHAUMON
26 Bonbaerts Raphael Jodoi gn
27 PI NCHARD BERNARD WALHAI N
28 LI BOUTON FREDDY CHAUMON
29 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB

O S 00ON 000000 O

175564
165481
2
3
172634
162540
4
170813
2
167873

GQOINEAENWNW

165730
4
178301
6
5
6
168972
2
7
2
170130

150827213
107919114
107962114
150824513
150091011
802208613
107963014
150763213
109581515
109617915
107969014
110419116
109561015
802209013
107917714
600049916
107916214
109553015
109663015
109580115
109892615
109560915
150763113
107969314
110488016
406514114
109591215
110525316
110468716

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

SO SSONS

NR Naam

NO Nom

1 PI NCHARD BERNARD WALHAI N
2 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
3 DUPONT GASTON CHAUMON
4 LI BOUTON FREDDY CHAUMON
5 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
6 LETELLI ER CLIVIER & L | NCOURT
7 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
8 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
9 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
10 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB

165481
172634
168972
167873
170130
172150
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166244
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110419116
600049916
110488016
110525316
110468716
110505216
110434416
110478316
110434916
111083016
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| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc

DECELLE ROBERT
JANDRAI N ETI ENNE
LI BOUTON FREDDY
LETELLI ER OLI VI E
LETELLI ER OLI VI E
DUSSART WLLY

LI BOUTON FREDDY
PRAI L RENE

PRAI L RENE
LETELLIER OLIMIER & L
LI BOUTON FREDDY

LI BOUTON FREDDY

PI ETTE JOSE

PI ETTE JGSE

PI ETTE JOSE

LI BOUTON FREDDY

R &
R &

-

Geneent

163138
169584
167873
172150
2
162540
2
165730
2
3
3

4
162427
2
3
5
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Ri ng
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113055217
112985717
113003817
113035117
113037517
113149017
113002117
112994117
112993217
113035517
113001517
113000117
112928117
112927917
112931217
113000717

Best at
Const at

Snel h.

Vit

esse



Pl ETTE
PI ETTE
PI ETTE
Pl ETTE
PI ETTE
PI ETTE
Pl ETTE
PI ETTE
PI ETTE
Pl ETTE
PI ETTE
PI ETTE
PI ETTE JOSE

PI ETTE JOSE
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
LETELLIER OLIVMIER & L
DECELLE ROBERT
LETELLIER OLIMER & L
DECELLE ROBERT
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY
LETELLIER OLIMIER & L
JANDRAI N ETI ENNE
PRAI L RENE

PRAI L RENE

MOTTE THI ERRY
DECELLE ROBERT

LI BOUTON FREDDY

LI BOUTON FREDDY
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
LI BOUTON FREDDY

LI BOUTON FREDDY
MOTTE THI ERRY

LI BOUTON FREDDY

LI BOUTON FREDDY

LI BOUTON FREDDY
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

PI ETTE JGSE

PI ETTE JOSE

PI ETTE JOSE

MOTTE THI ERRY

PI ETTE JOSE

PI ETTE JOSE

PI ETTE JOSE
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
PI ETTE JOSE

PI ETTE JGSE

PI ETTE JOSE

PI ETTE JOSE

DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT

LI BOUTON FREDDY
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
PI ETTE JOSE

DUSSART W LLY
LETELLIER OLIM ER & L

JOSE
JOSE
JOSE
JOSE
JOSE
JOSE
JOSE
JOSE
JOSE
JOSE
JOSE
JOSE

WALHAI N
WALHAI N
WALHAI' N
WALHAI N
WALHAI N
WALHAI' N
WALHAI N
WALHAI N
WALHAI' N
WALHAI N
WALHAI N
WALHAI' N
WALHAI N
WALHAI N
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
NI L- St -
I NCOURT
NI L- St -
I NCOURT
THOREMB
THORENVB
| NCOURT
MALEVES
WALHAI N
WALHAI N
THOREMB
NI L- St -
CHAUMON
CHAUMON
I NCOURT
CHAUMON
CHAUMON
THORENVB
CHAUMON
CHAUMON
CHAUMON
I NCOURT
THOREMB
THORENMB
WALHAI N
WALHAI' N
WALHAI N
THOREMB
WALHAI' N
WALHAI N
WALHAI N
I NCOURT
WALHAI N
WALHAI N
WALHAI' N
WALHAI N
NI L- St -
NI L- St -
NI L- St -
CHAUMON
I NCOURT
WALHAI' N
Ni | -ST-
I NCOURT

16624

112920917
112933617
112926817
112927117
112928617
112933717
112927817
112921317
112932317
112920117
112929617
112930817
112920517
112933917
112958117
114984317
113053817
113036717
113056517
112958317
112991517
112988517
113035417
112980617
113026417
113039817
112990717
113054617
113005917
113008317
112958917
113006017
113005717
113040817
113001117
113003717
113000317
112959817
112989417
112990617
112920217
112925717
112931117
112948417
112932917
112921817
112930917
112958817
112922417
112927617
112930317
112922017
113056417
113056817
113053317
113005817
600104817
112995317
113149317
113034317

| G Af st and
MQ Di st anc

SO SSONS 19-08-17 227 JEUNES
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- St -
2 JANDRAI N ETI ENNE MALEVES
3 LI BOUTON FREDDY CHAUMON
4 LETELLIER OLIVIER & L | NCOURT
5 LETELLI ER CLIVI ER & L | NCOURT
6 DUSSART W LLY Ni | - ST-
7 LI BOUTON FREDDY CHAUMON
8 PRAI L RENE WALHAI N
9 PRAI L RENE WALHAI N
10 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER & L | NCOURT
11 LI BOUTON FREDDY CHAUMON
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163138
169584
167873
172150
2
162540
2
165730
2
3
3
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113055217
112985717
113003817
113035117
113037517
113149017
113002117
112994117
112993217
113035517
113001517
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Vit esse
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12 LI BOUTON FREDDY CHAUMON 23 20 4 113000117 09.28430 1700. 5538 12

13 PI ETTE JCSE VWALHAI N 90 77 162427 112928117 09. 25310 1700. 5095 13
14 PI ETTE JCSE WALHAI' N 90 56 2 112927917 09. 25320 1700. 2128 14
15 PI ETTE JOSE WALHAI N 90 19 3 112931217 09. 25390 1698. 1390 15
16 LI BOUTON FREDDY CHAUMON 23 1 5 113000717 09. 28520 1697. 9737 16
17 PI ETTE JCSE WALHAI' N 90 45 4 112920917 09. 25430 1696. 9563 17
18 PI ETTE JOSE WALHAI N 90 78 5 112933617 09. 25430 1696. 9563 18
19 PI ETTE JOSE VWALHAI N 90 29 6 112926817 09. 25440 1696. 6609 19
20 PIETTE JCSE WALHAIN 90 71 7 112927117 09. 25440 1696. 6609 20
21 PIETTE JOSE WALHAIN 90 4 8 112928617 09. 25480 1695. 4802 21
22 PIETTE JOSE WALHAI N 90 63 9 112933717 09. 25510 1694. 5957 22
23 PIETTE JCSE WALHAI'N 90 35 10 112927817 09. 25520 1694. 3011 23
24 PIETTE JOSE WALHAI N 90 46 11 112921317 09. 25550 1693. 4179 24
25 PIETTE JOSE VWALHAI N 90 84 12 112932317 09. 25550 1693. 4179 25
26 PIETTE JCSE WALHAI' N 90 50 13 112920117 09. 25560 1693. 1237 26
27 PIETTE JOSE WALHAI N 90 25 14 112929617 09. 25570 1692. 8296 27
28 PIETTE JOSE WALHAI N 90 66 15 112930817 09. 25580 1692. 5356 28
29 PIETTE JCSE WALHAI' N 90 47 16 112920517 09. 26010 1691. 6542 29
30 PIETTE JOSE WALHAI N 90 62 17 112933917 09. 26010 1691. 6542 30

31 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN I NCOURT 17 4 172634 112958117 09. 32200 1686. 9772 31

32 LETELLIER CLIVIER & L I NCOURT 17 11 4 114984317 09. 32160 1683. 3442 32
33 DECELLE ROBERT NIL-St- 12 1 2 113053817 09. 26560 1682. 9917 33
34 LETELLIER CLIVIER & L I NCOURT 17 17 5 113036717 09. 32200 1682. 2476 34
35 DECELLE ROBERT NIL-St- 12 6 3 113056517 09. 27110 1678. 6623 35
36 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT 17 2 2 112958317 09. 32580 1676. 6008 36
37 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 29 7 166244 112991517 09. 29210 1673. 3166 37
38 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 29 22 2 112988517 09. 29240 1672.4748 38
39 LETELLIER CLIVIER & L I NCOURT 17 15 6 113035417 09. 32560 1672. 4417 39
40 JANDRAI N ETI ENNE MALEVES 11 2 2 112980617 09. 31309 1670. 5314 40
41 PRAIL RENE WALHAIN 7 2 3 113026417 09. 29171 1669. 2350 41
42 PRAI L RENE WALHAIN 7 5 4 113039817 09. 29251 1666. 9964 42
43 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 29 2 3 112990717 09. 29460 1666. 3281 43
44 DECELLE ROBERT NIL-St- 12 5 4 113054617 09. 28100 1661. 8472 44
45 LI BOUTON FREDDY CHAUMON 23 22 6 113005917 09. 31080 1659. 9176 45
46 LI BOUTON FREDDY CHAUMON 23 14 7 113008317 09. 31120 1658. 8241 46
47 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT 17 6 3 112958917 09. 34140 1656. 2264 47
48 LI BOUTON FREDDY CHAUMON 23 17 8 113006017 09.31240 1655. 5523 48
49 LI BOUTON FREDDY CHAUMON 23 19 9 113005717 09. 31260 1655. 0082 49
50 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 29 23 4 113040817 09.31120 1642.7273 50
51 LI BOUTON FREDDY CHAUMON 23 5 10 113001117 09. 32200 1640. 4528 51
52 LI BOUTON FREDDY CHAUMON 23 23 11 113003717 09. 32350 1636. 4549 52
53 LI BOUTON FREDDY CHAUMON 23 8 12 113000317 09. 32360 1636. 1891 53
54 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT 17 7 4 112959817 09. 35480 1631. 7013 54
55 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 29 21 5 112989417 09. 31550 1631. 1758 55
56 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 29 14 6 112990617 09. 32130 1626. 3884 56
57 PIETTE JOSE WALHAI N 90 23 18 112920217 09. 29540 1625. 8959 57
58 PIETTE JCSE WALHAI'N 90 31 19 112925717 09. 29560 1625. 3536 58
59 PIETTE JCSE WALHAIN 90 72 20 112931117 09. 29570 1625. 0825 59
60 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 29 15 7 112948417 09. 32190 1624. 7988 60
61 PIETTE JCSE WALHAI' N 90 69 21 112932917 09. 30020 1623. 7288 61
62 PIETTE JCSE WALHAI'N 90 30 22 112921817 09. 30030 1623. 4583 62
63 PIETTE JOSE WALHAI N 90 52 23 112930917 09. 30040 1623. 1879 63
64 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT 17 12 5 112958817 09. 36230 1622. 7542 64
65 PI ETTE JCSE WALHAI'N 90 10 24 112922417 09. 30150 1620. 2195 65
66 PIETTE JOSE WALHAIN 90 8 25 112927617 09. 30300 1616. 1891 66
67 PIETTE JOSE WALHAI N 90 43 26 112930317 09. 30340 1615. 1177 67
68 PI ETTE JCSE WALHAI'N 90 24 27 112922017 09. 30390 1613. 7804 68
69 DECELLE ROBERT NIL-St- 12 10 5 113056417 09.32010 1599. 1309 69
70 DECELLE ROBERT NIL-St- 12 4 6 113056817 09. 32220 1593. 6633 70
71 DECELLE ROBERT NIL-St- 12 7 7 113053317 09. 32260 1592. 6261 71
72 LI BOUTON FREDDY CHAUMON 23 7 13 113005817 09. 35430 1587. 9521 72
73 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT 17 14 6 600104817 09. 38540 1585. 2525 73
74 PIETTE JCSE WALHAI'N 90 55 28 112995317 09. 32360 1583. 1092 74
75 DUSSART WLLY Nil-ST- 14 1 2 113149317 09. 33021 1577.5222 75

76 LETELLIER CLIVIER & L I NCOURT 17 4 7 113034317 09. 39110 1576. 7058 76



